
2022 Contact Info – C & G 

Gary McGonigle 403-861-4296 gmcgonigle@turnervalleygolf.com 

Peter Keenan 403-933-3354 keenan01@telus.net  

Al Clements 403-540-8270 sudsal@telus.net 

Alex Blower 403-931-1677 bloweralex@gmail.com 

Dave Lowder 403-933-2868 molen26@hotmail.com 

Dimitries Virostek 587-586-5944 dhawkgoalie@gmail.com 

Gary Wright 204-216-0619 gtw47@icloud.com 

Gordon Milne 403-620-2190 gmilneart@telus.net  

Jaedon Bretzlaff 403-510-8814 Jaedon.bretzlaff@gm.fsd38.ab.ca 

James Keenan 403-933-3354 keenan01@telus.net 

Jim Lyons 403-703-4907 JELyons@telus.net 

Les Lunn 403-630-4677 lwlunn@telus.net 

Michael Keenan 587-998-2813 michaelkeenan370@gmail.com 

Nathan Klug 403-554-0267 Nathanklug11@gmail.com 

Ryder Anderson 403-852-1900 Rancherswife99@yahoo.com 

Steven Klug 403-554-0267 sklug08@hotmail.com 

Tamara Robbins 403-807-8274 Tamararobbins21@gmail.com 

Terry Larson 403-850-8133 t1ar@telus.net 

Tim Bertsch 403-988-6870 Tcbertsch1004@gmail.com 

William Klug 403-554-0267 Sklug08@hotmail.com 
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